
v Date

No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 7 27 13 0 0 4 0 12 2 4 0

2 13 14 20 1 0 2 0 15 0 4 0

3 0 8 6 0 0 4 0 18 1 1 0

4 6 25 21 0 0 4 1 8 3 3 1

5 15 27 22 1 0 2 0 4 0 0 0

6 3 25 14 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0

7 0 2 5 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

8 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

9 1 3 5 0 0 0.2 0 0 1 0 0

10 0 2 4 0 0

11 0 6 6 0 0

45 117 0 1

B LB W NB 1 Pen 0
19.2 3 58 10 12 1

for 10 in overs
PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

22 27 28 53 55 55 55 57 57 58 PP3 overs

5 7 8 13 14 15 15 17 17 20
Notes

2 3 1 4 5 7 8 9 10 11

22 5 1 25 2 0 0 2 0 1

Name

Mexico

Bowled

T. Gupta

LBW

Run Out

(Y. Patel)

Caught - Y. Patel

Batsman no.

Partnership

Won by Mexico who elected

to field

Bowler

Toss

Name

LBW

M. Linnecar

D. Sharma

wickets 19.2

Bowled

M. Linnecar

Not Out

D. Sharma

S. Husain

Match Summary Scorecard

ICC Americas Division 3 - Costa Rica, 2011

+W-KeeperM. Collins

LBW

Bowled

Bowled

Bowled

Batsman Total B, LB, Pen & Run outs

Yasir Patel

Richard Wagner

Mexico won by 10 wickets

Michael Linnecar (Mexico)

taken by

automatic

Bowling

Michael Linnecar

Deepak Sharma

Hugo Van Belle

Falkland Islands 15-Mar-11

score in PP3 taken by

David Pickup

David Taylforth

Total

Michael Summers + Shahbaz Husain

M. LinnecarRhys Clifford

Kevin Clapp

Ian Betts

David Phillips

Extras

58

Match Result of match

Man of Match

TOTALS

Craig Paice

Martin Collins *

How Out

Y. Patel

Venue LOS REYES POLO CLUB - Campo Ayala South

Innings of Falkland Islands

Charles Hewitt

Jonathon Gunther

Y. Patel

Fall of wickets

Over no.

0 0 12

score in PP2

*Captain

Tarundeep Singh

Tushar Gupta

Tarun Sharma

M. Summers

1 - 6 score in PP1 26 / 1



No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 26 40 31 4 0 4 0 21 0 0 0

2 28 40 28 1 0 2 0 13 0 0 0

3 2.4 0 11 0 1 0

4 1 0 14 0 4 0

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

54 59 0

B LB W NB 0 Pen 0
9.4 0 59 0 5 0

for 0 in overs
PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

PP3 overs

Notes

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Name

Richard Wagner Not Out

How Out

Not Out

Did Not Bat

Did Not Bat

Did Not Bat

Did Not Bat

Did Not Bat

0

Did Not Bat

Bowler

T. Wucherpfennig

Did Not Bat

Y. Patel

Name

Charles Hewitt

David Taylforth

Deepak Sharma

Tushar Gupta

Scorers Signature

9.4

TOTALS

L. Bailey (Cayman Islands) Scorers Name

taken by

Did Not Bat

Did Not Bat

Scorers Signature

The 9th over was a 7 ball over

0

Mexico

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

taken by

Craig Paice

Bowling

wickets

+W-Keeper

David Phillips

score in PP1

score in PP2

Theodore Wucherpfennig+

automatic

Tarundeep Singh

Total 59
1 / 6

Batsman Total

Hugo Van Belle

Partnership

Umpire Name

5

Fall of wickets

Over no.

Innings of

Deepak Khurana

Michael Linnecar

Shahbaz Husain

Scorers Name M. Glasford (Bermuda)

Yasir Patel *

Tarun Sharma

Extras

Match Referee Name

*Captain

Batsman no.

Umpire Signature

Umpire Signature

Umpire Name

score in PP3

30 / 0

K. Gibbons (Bermuda)


